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Northeast Drinkard Unit #282 ^-<)JS~46W . c / / < r , o c f c 3 X J I S R1*)E ^ ^ 20/2 
Lea County, New Mexico 38£D' f SL <r &(oO' ROC UX& CPMi -> 

258 2.58 0.40 0.70 1.81 1.81 
460 2.02 1.30 2.28 4.60 6.40 
949 4.89 1.00 1.75 8.56 14.96 
1364 4.15 0.50 0.88 3.63 18.59 
1619 2.55 0.60 1.05 2.68 21.27 
1875 2.56 1.30 2.28 5.82 27.09 
2087 2.12 2.40 4.20 8.90 36.00 
2556 4.69 1.20 2.10 9.85 45.84 
3025 4.69 0.50 0.88 4.10 49.95 
3281 2.56 1.00 1.75 4.48 54.43 
3494 2.13 1.00 1.75 3.73 58.16 
3750 2.56 0.50 0.88 2.24 60.40 
4211 4.61 0.30 0.53 2.42 62.82 
4602 3.91 0.10 0.18 0.68 63.50 
4815 2.13 0.10 0.18 0.37 63.87 
5114 2.99 0.10 0.18 0.52 64.40 
5412 2.98 0.50 0.88 2.61 67.00 
5669 2.57 0.20 0.35 0.90 67.90 
6010 3.41 0.90 1.58 5.37 73.27 
6180 1.70 1.10 1.93 3.27 76.55 
6385 2.05 0.90 1.58 3.23 79.78 
6564 1.79 0.10 0.18 0.31 80.09 
6692 1.28 1.20 2.10 2.69 82.78 
6990 2.98 1.70 2.98 8.87 91.64 

Archie Brown - General Manager 

The attached instrument was acknowledged before me on the / f f i ^ ^ - day of ^ g y V ^ y ^ y - , 2012 by 
Archie Brown - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, Inc. ' 

Notary Public ^—' 

JACKI ANN ZENT 
Notary Public, State of Texas 

VA'.^^.-'' '^ My Commission Expires 
^ i j t fS^ March 03, 2015 

J4QV £ 9 2012 


